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Academic Calendar 2025-26 
 

 

Date Day Activity Name Class 

APRIL 

02.04.2025 Wednesday 
Academic Session 2025-26 Begins   
Movie Show / Ice Breaking Session I – V 

04.04.2025 Friday 
Selection of Class Monitors  
Talk – Good Touch Bad Touch I – III 
Display Board – Theme – A New Beginning VIII 

08.04.2025 Tuesday 
Indigenous Games VI 
Value Session  V 

17.04.2025 Thursday Annual Function   

22.04.2025 Tuesday 

Essay Writing – Earth Day   IX, XI / XII 
Value Session X  
Drawing Competition – Earth Day  VI - VIII 
Yoga Session  V 
Indigenous Games VI - VII 

23.04.2025 Wednesday 
Story Telling and Creative Writing Competition IX / X 
Reading Competition (English) III 
Fancy Dress Competition I / II 

26.04.2025 Saturday 
Yoga Session I / II 
Reading Competition (English) IV 

28.04.2025 Monday 
Reading Competition (English) V 
Yoga Session III / IV 
Indigenous Games I / II 

30.04.2025 Wednesday 
Indigenous Games VII 
Reading Competition (English) I / II 

MAY 

05.05.2025 Monday 
Value Session VII 
Indigenous Games III 

06.05.2025 Tuesday 
Value Session XII 
Essay Writing Competition – Theme – My Mother VIII 

07.05.2025 Wednesday 
Value Session IX 
Street Play – The Colours of Rajasthan  IX  
Card making competition – Theme – Maa  

10.05.2025 Saturday PTM  
13.05.2025 Tuesday Summer Break Begins   

JUNE 

23.06.2025 Monday School Reopens   
24.06.2025 Tuesday Periodic Test – I IX - XII 

JULY 

07.07.2025 Monday Periodic Test – I I - VIII 

12.07.2025 Saturday 
PTM  IX – XII 
Craft Exhibition  IX – X  

15.07.2025 Tuesday Value Talk - Gratitude VIII 



16.07.2025 Wednesday 
Inter House Basketball Tournament (Boys)  
Display Board – Theme - Happiness VII 

19.07.2025 Saturday Seminar - Career Opportunities (Science, Commerce & 
Humanities) 

X 

21.07.2025 Monday 
Quiz Based on Tables III / IV 
Drawing Competition VI 
Dance Competition (Classical/ Semi classical) VII 

22.07.2025 Tuesday 
Spell Bee (First Round) I – X  
Value Talk  IX 

23.07.2025 Wednesday Role Play - Unsung Heroes of Freedom Struggle VIII 
25.07.2025 Friday Skit Competition  IV / V 

26.07.2025 Saturday 
PTM I – VIII  
Science Exhibition   I - III 
Craft Exhibition  IV – VIII  

29.07.2025 Tuesday Dance Competition  IX / X 

30.07.2025 Wednesday 
Fancy Dress Competition III 
Dance Competition (Classical / Semi Classical ) VII 
Chess Tournament  VIII 

31.07.2025 Thursday 
Dance Competition  I / II 
Carrom Board Tournament IX 

AUGUST  

06.08.2025 Wednesday  
Rakhi Making Competition I – V  
Poster Making Competition X 

07.08.2025 Thursday 
Rakhi Making Competition VI – VIII  
Singing Competition IX 

08.08.2025 Friday 
Speech Delivery Competition ‘Role of books in shaping one’s 
personality’ 

VI 

11.08.2025 Monday Speech Delivery Competition - Patriotism & National Identity  XI / XII 
14.08.2025 Thursday Sri Krishna Janmashtami Celebration  
15.08.2025 Friday  Independence Day Celebration  
19.08.2025 Tuesday Periodic Test - II I - V 
27.08.2025 Wednesday  Reading Competition (Hindi) IV 
28.08.2025 Thursday Reading Competition (Hindi) III 

29.08.2025 Friday 
Spell Bee (Second Round) I – X  
Reading Competition (Hindi) V 

30.08.2025 Saturday PTM VI - VIII 

SEPTEMBER 

11.09.2025 Thursday  
Half Yearly Exams Begin VI - VIII 
Periodic Test - II IX  - XII 

13.09.2025 Saturday PTM I - V 

OCTOBER 

06.10.2025 Monday Quiz (AQAD) III – VIII  
07.10.2025 Tuesday Periodic Test - III I - V 
09.10.2025 Thursday Dance (Spiritual Steps)  VI 
10.10.2025 Friday Fancy Dress Competition – Characters from Ramayana  X  
11.10.2025 Saturday  PTM   
13.10.2025 Monday Group Discussion – The rise of Artificial Intelligence  IX  
14.10.2025 Tuesday Archery Tournament  
16.10.2025 Thursday  Diya Decoration / Bandanwar / Rangoli Making  VI - X 

17.10.2025 Friday 
Ramayan Chaupai Chanting Competition VIII 
Diya Decoration Activity  I - V 



NOVEMBER 

08.11.2025 Saturday PTM  I - VIII 
13.11.2025 Thursday Children’s Day Fair I - V 

14.11.2025 Friday  
Movie Show I – V  
Children’s Day Fair VI - XII 

17.11.2025 Monday  
Pre board - I X / XII 
Periodic Test – III IX / XI  

DECEMBER 

06.12.2025 Saturday  PTM IX - XII 

09.12.2025 Tuesday  
Periodic Test – IV I – V  
Periodic Test – II VI – VIII  

15.12.2025 Monday  Pre board - II X / XII 
26.12.2025 Friday  PTM  I - VIII 
29.12.2025 Monday Tourney in Harmony Begins  

JANUARY 

07.01.2026 Wednesday School Reopens (After Winter Break)  
10.01.2026 Saturday PTM IX – XII 
26.01.2026 Monday  Republic Day Celebration  
29.01.2026 Thursday  Spell Bee (Final Round) I - X 

FEBRUARY 

05.02.2026 Thursday  Annual Examinations Begin  IX / XI 
14.02.2026 Saturday PTM I – VIII  
23.02.2026 Monday  Annual Examination / Periodic Test – V  I - VIII 
27.02.2026 Friday  PTM  IX / XI 

MARCH 

06.03.2026 Friday Periodic Test – V I - V 

Note: 
The above dates are tentative & any change regarding the same will be informed in 
advance to the students. 

 


